APELLIDO
APONTE RESTREPO
LEON BARON
BRICEO PIRA
ROJAS ROBAYO
GARCIA MATIZ
PRADA ANAYA
GUASCA ORTIZ
GARCIA RUIZ
RAMIREZ GONZLEZ
RAMIREZ GONZLEZ
LOBO GALVIS
NIO CARRANZA
ROMERO MANCERA
GONZALEZ PLAZAS
ROJAS FONSECA
OROZCO CRUZ
SILVA FISCAL
ROMERO PEA
SOTO LADINO
MAHECHA CCERES
SLIVA FISCAL
MEJIA MENDOZA
ALVAREZ REYES
ACOSTA URIAN
QUINTERO BONETH
SILVA RAMIREZ
VARGAS GARCIA
LEN CELIS
ESCUDERO LIZARAZO
CERINZA MENDEZ
CANABAL PAILLA
PARDO BETANCOURT
CUBIDES VARGAS
CEBALLOS QUINTERO
JIMENEZ
LIZARAZO PRIETO
GARCIA MORENO
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ
CASTAEDA TORRED
RAMIREZ
HERNANDEZ FLOREZ
BETANCOURT GUTIRREZ
AMEZQUITA
GARAVITO DEVIA
BERNAL BAUTISTA
CEDIEL SNCHEZ

NOMBRE
DIEGO FERNANDO
VIVIANA ALEXANDRA
LILIA
SANDRA MARCELA
ANA MARIA
MAIRA ALEJANDRA
HECTOR FELIPE
KAREN JULIETH
JUANITA
DANIELA
DARLY PAOLA
NICOLS
DARLEANNE NICOLLE
DANIEL ALBERTO
LAURA YINNETH
ANGIE CATERINE
RODRIGO ANDRES
MANUEL
GISSELLE LORENA
EDWIN ALIRIO
MARTHA VIVIANA
JULIANA
CAMILO ANDRS
VIVIANA CAROLINA
DIANA TORCOROMA
ANDREA YINNETH
PAOLA ANDREA
GABRIELA
LAURA CAMILA
JHODER SEBASTIAN
JOSE JAIRO
LAURA JIMENA
LAURA ANDREA
DANIEL FELIPE
JUAN CAMILO
JUAN SEBASTIAN
INGRID ASENETH
ANGELA PATRICIA
JESSIKA ALEJANDRA
LUIS FERNANDO
GINA PAOLA
INGRID VIVIANA
JENNY
DAIRA GABRIELA
MAYCOL ALEXIS
MARIANA

DOCUMENTO
1012440645
1019141404

52313307
52552526
1016020218
1032483842
1010218936
1015444718
1003567735
1070984226
1020842032
1001199914
1007418465
1023964956
1016045465
1010219773
1015451522
1019112068
1010194242
1018497294
1015464512
1029141359
1007185645
1013576983
37182508
1014186229
52887637
1031170176
1000855441
1073523909
1111785983
1013100492
1020784398
1032467866
1014204645
1013616084
1012336441
1073245788
1024486633
1026298524
1012368664
1030537841
52174776
1000836928
1016103465
1000969302

NIVEL
SUPER 1
SUPER 1
SUPER 1
SUPER 1
SUPER 1
BASIC 2
BASIC 1
BASIC 2
SUPER 1
SUPER 1
BASIC 2
BASIC 2
SUPER 1
SUPER 2
SUPER 1
SUPER 2
BASIC 2

ESP 1
INTRO 2
BASIC 1
BASIC 2
SUPER 2
SUPER 1
BASIC 1
BASIC 1
BASIC 2
BASIC 1
SUPER 2
BASIC 2
SUPER 2
SUPER 1
BASIC 2
BASIC 2
SUPER 1
SUPER 1
BASIC 2
BASIC 2
BASIC 1
SUPER 1
SUPER 2

ESP 1
BASIC 2
BASIC 2

ESP 1
SUPER 1
BASIC 1



BOCANEGRA PADILLA
BENITEZ CARDENAS
ARISTIZABAL SANABRIA
GARCIA GALINDO
ARAQUE GROSSO
FLOREZ GUTIERREZ
SANTANA RODRIGUEZ
CONTRERAS QUINTERO
FAJARDO ROJAS
CIFUENTES VARGAS
RAMIREZ BARRERA
SANCHEZ PAEZ
SERENO CASTAEDA
PERILLA PERILLA
LANCHEROS
ACOSTA VEGA
SALAS RODRGUEZ
GOMEZ ARCILA
MARTINEZ NUEZ
ACOSTA VEGA
GMEZ ALBARRACN
RIOBAMBA RODRGUEZ
RAMIREZ ZAPATA
QUINTERO PULGAR
MARTNEZ RAMOS
FERRUCHO RUZ
VARGAS SALAS
POMA ARIZA
GARCIA MORENO
RANGEL MENDEZ
MARTNEZ RAMOS
RAMREZ ARIAS
CASTIBLANCO VARGAS

JHON SERGIO
IVAN CAMILO
CAROLINA
FREDY ESTEBAN
GABRIEL HUMBERTO
PAOLA
DIXI YUDIETH
JOHN FREDY
ANGIE NATALIA
IOJANAN DAVID
KAREN TATIANA
MAYERLY ZULAY
MARIA FERNANDA
TANIA JINETH
HEYDDI
YENI PAOLA
DANIEL ESTEBAN
CRISTIAN OSWALDO
YARIN AIRETH
DEISY VIVIANA
JORGE ANTONIO
LEONEL ANDRES
ALEXANDER
JORGE ARCENIO
JOSE LUIS
DIANA MARCELA
DUBAN JOSE
JUAN CAMILO
VALERY NAITW
KAREN TATIANA
DIANA MARCELA
ALEJANDRA ANGLICA
JOHANN RAL

1010220712
1022436106
1032471915
1032368966
80061057
52874508
1007469697
80114574
1022409774
1023363760
1001046198
1015447239
1024545153
1118303733
35424227
1070944831
1032498273
1010218361
1018474801
1070950209
80069949
1010199077
1001443803
1015994669
1233908085
1010199491
1030664770
1018515071
1000130042
1013581995
1026288404
1030654201
1019062639

ESP 1
BASIC 1
SUPER 1
BASIC 1
SUPER 1
SUPER 1

ESP 1
BASIC 2
SUPER 1

ESP 1
BASIC 2

ESP 1
INTRO 2
BASIC 1
BASIC 2
SUPER 1

ESP 1
SUPER 2
SUPER 2
SUPER 1
BASIC 1

ESP 1
BASIC 2

ESP 1
BASIC 2
SUPER 1
SUPER 1
BASIC 1
INTRO 2
BASIC 1
SUPER 2
BASIC 2

ESP 2



